
LIST OF HOLIDAYS (April 2022 to March 2023) 

S.No Festivals Date Day 

1 Ram Navami 10-04-2022 Sunday 

2 Ambedkar Jayanti and 
Mahavir Jayanti 

14-04-2022 Thursday 

3 Good Friday 15-04-2022 Friday 

4 Id-Ul-Fitre 03-05-2022 Tuesday  

5 Buddha Purnima 16-05-2022 Monday 

6 Bakrid 10-07-2022 Sunday 

7 Muharram 09-08-2022 Tuesday 

8 Raksha Bandhan 12-08-2022 Friday 

9 Independence Day 15-08-2022 Monday 

10 Janmashtami 19-08-2022 Friday 

11 Vishwakarma Puja 17-09-2022 Saturday 

12 Gandhi Jayanti 02-10-2022 Sunday 

13 Guru Nanak Jayanti 08-11-2022 Tuesday 

14 Children’s Day 14-11-2022 Monday 

15 Christmas 25-12-2022 Sunday 

16 Makar Sankranti 14-01-2023 Saturday 

17 Basant Panchami 25-01-2023 Wednesday 

18 Republic Day 26-01-2023 Thursday 

19 Maha Shiv Ratri 18-02-2023 Saturday 

20 Holi 07-03-2023 to 

09-03-2023 

Tuesday to Thursday 

     

VACATION LIST    

S. No Vacation From & Till School Reopens 

1 Summer Vacation Pre- 

Nursery-Std IX 

23-05-2022 (Mon) 

to 18-06-2022 (Sat) 

20-06-2022 (Monday) 

 Std  X 12-06-2022 (Tue) to 

18-06-2022 (Sat) 

20-06-2022 (Monday) 

2 Durga Puja Vacation 01-10-2022 (Sat) to 
05-10-2022 (Wed) 

06-10-2022 (Thursday) 

3 Diwali & Chhat 

Vacation 

24-10-2022 (Mon) to 

31-10-2022 (Mon) 

01-11-2021 (Tuesday ) 

4 Winter Vacation 31-12-2022 (Sat) to 

07-01-2023 (Sat) 

09-01-2023 (Monday) 

 


